
WEST VIRGINIA
MOUNTAINEERS

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT              
Sat, Sep 2	 at Penn State
Sat, Sep 9	 vs Duquesne
Sat, Sep 16	 vs Pittsburgh
Sat, Sep 23	 vs Texas Tech
Sat, Sep 30	 at TCU
Thu, Oct 12	 at Houston
Sat, Oct 21	 vs Oklahoma State
Sat, Oct 28	 at UCF
Sat, Nov 4	 vs BYU
Sat, Nov 11	 at Oklahoma
Sat, Nov 18	 vs Cincinnati
Sat, Nov 25	 at Baylor


